
BEST NURSERY SCHOOL IN PANIPAT

Why PIET is the Best Nursery School in Panipat?
PIET Sanskriti Schools < https://pietsanskriti.com/> are the pioneers in transforming learning with EDUCATION 4.0 curriculum. We
have truly changed the way lessons were conducted through plethora of structural changes. Education 4.0 offers students with various e-learning
devices and creative modules of studying, thus making learning more engaging, improved and meaningful. The concept encourages non-
traditional thinking and essentially uses technology-based tools and resources to drive education in non-traditional ways. Through this approach,
PIET Sanskriti Schools aim to appreciate the individuality of every single student and their own pace of learning. We believe that providing a
personalized way of teaching will have a greater impact on students to achieve their outcomes easily.

Smart classes, CCTV surveillance, modern labs are usually found in every other schools these days. But what’s the most special feature of our
school is the “Impartus Lecture Capture System”. We provide have the facility of live lecture recordings which can be later seen by the parents
and students respectively. So if your child has remained absent on any given day or your child wants to hear the lecture again, they can simply re-
visit the concerned lecture via an app on the phone.

Besides offering a positive campus life, we ensure to follow effective instructional practices, offer a variety of reading opportunities, make use of
varied assessment tools and we carefully designate instructional time on each activity. We an exploratory and open approach for investigating
pupils’ perceptions.

Following the education 4.0 approaches including live lecture recordings, Flip Classrooms, AI Based assessment system, we have strived to be the
best pre primary schools in Panipat.
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 Toll Free : 1800-572-5884
<
https://www.facebook.com/pietsanskriti/>
<
https://www.instagram.com/piet.sanskritipanipat/>

<
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCFM5YIXeVEXEBNi

<
https://twitter.com/i_sanskriti>

ABOUT PIET

Know Us < https://pietsanskriti.com/about-us/know-us/>

News & Events < https://pietsanskriti.com/news-events/>

Photo Gallery < https://pietsanskriti.com/gallery-image/>

Circulars < https://pietsanskriti.com/circulars/>

Video Gallery < https://pietsanskriti.com/video-gallery/>

Contact Us < https://pietsanskriti.com/contact-us/>

QUICK LINKS

Activity Calendar < https://pietsanskriti.com/activity-calender/>

List of Holidays < https://pietsanskriti.com/list-of-holidays/>

Syllabus < https://pietsanskriti.com/syllabus/>

Meal Chart < https://pietsanskriti.com/meal-chart/>

Top Pre Primary School in Panipat < https://pietsanskriti.com/top-pre-primary-schools-panipat/>

Best Nursery School in Panipat < https://pietsanskriti.com/best-pre-nursery-schools-panipat/>

IMPORTANT LINKS

Admission Form < https://pietsanskriti.com/admission-form/>

Book List < https://pietsanskriti.com/book-list/>

Date Sheet < https://pietsanskriti.com/date-sheet/>

Apply For Job < https://pietsanskriti.com/apply-for-job/>

Covid 2019 < https://pietsanskriti.com/covid-2019/>

Newsletter < https://pietsanskriti.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/09/PIET_HUDA.pdf>

Worksheets < https://pietsanskriti.com/worksheets/>

CONTACT US

PIET Sanskriti School Behind Mittal mega mall,
Sector-25 HUDA, Panipat-132103(Haryana)
Tel: 9992101166, 9069645000

Email : pietsanskriti@piet.co.in
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HUDA < https://pietsanskriti.com/> NFL < https://pietsanskritinfl.com/> ANSALS < https://pietsanskritiansals.com/>
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